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2021 Manor Mustangs V Baseball Schedule

Day		Date			Opponent		Site		           Time
Scrimmages-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sat.		Feb. 6			Shoemaker		Home			2:00
Tues.		Feb. 9			Salado		Home			6:00
Fri.		Feb. 12		Glenn			Away			7:00
Tues.		Feb. 16		Navarro		Nelson Field		5:00	
Fri.		Feb. 19		Gateway		Home			6:00
Non-District---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  -
Tues.		Feb. 23		Smithville		Away			7:00
Thurs-Sat				Lockhart Tourn.		
		Feb. 25		Lockhart		Away			9:00
		Feb. 25		Del Valle		Away		          11:30
		Feb. 26		Hyde Park		Away			2:00
		Feb. 27		Navarro		Away			9:00
Tues.		Mar. 2	 		Killeen High		Away		 	7:00
Thurs.-Sat	Mar. 4-6		AISD Tourn.		Away
		Mar. 4			Eastside Memorial	Garrison Field		9:30
		Mar. 4			Navarro		Nelson Field		2:30
		Mar. 5			Del Valle		George. Eastview      10:00
		Mar. 5			Akins			Garrison Field		2:30
Tues.		Mar. 9			Eastside Memorial	Home			7:00
Thurs-Sat	Mar. 11-13		Thorndale Tourn.	Away
		Mar. 11		Thorndale		Away			9:00
		Mar. 11		Lexington		Away		          11:30
		Mar. 12		Smithville		Away			9:00
		Mar. 13		TBD			Away			TBD	
District------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Tues.		Mar. 16		Weiss			Home			7:00
Wed.		Mar. 17		Weiss			Away			7:00
Tues.		Mar. 23		Connally		Away			7:00
Fri.		Mar. 26     		Connally		Home			7:00
Tues.		Mar. 30		Elgin			Home			7:00
Thur.		Apr. 1			Elgin			Away			7:00
Tues.		Apr. 6			Hendrickson		Away			7:00
Fri.		Apr. 9			Hendrickson		Home			7:00
Tues.		Apr. 13		Cedar Creek		Home			7:00
Fri.		Apr. 16			Cedar Creek		Away			7:00
Tues.		Apr. 20			Pflugerville		Away			7:00
Fri.		Apr. 23		Pflugerville		Home			7:00
Sat.		Apr. 24			Bastrop		Away			7:00
Tues.		Apr. 27		Bastrop		Home			7:00

Head Coach: Nick Kozole
Assistant Coaches: Stephen Szkotak, Berry Johnson
Athletic Director: Anthony Swain
Campus Coordinator: Charlie Keller
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